
P10 ALTAVILLA MILICIA Partinico B     

     296156 R GAGLIO ANTONINO SERGIO    

     118304 MD LEONE FRANCESCA MARIA    

     033386 U MANNELLI SALVATORE    

     304441 U MARTINO LUIGI    

  
C10 CALTANISSETTA Nissa A     

     283024 JU DELLAIRA FABIO    

     283023 JU DELLAIRA MARCO    

     033580 D GIAMBARRESI VANESSA    

     073951 U MATRAXIA GIOVANNI    

  
CLT CALTANISSETTA Caltanissetta 1 A     

     157170 MU GERACI FELICE    

     073951 U MATRAXIA GIOVANNI    

     026401 U MONTANA GIUSEPPE    

     026410 MU RAMPELLO SALVATORE    

  
P10 CALTANISSETTA Caltanissetta P10 B     

     182786 MU CONGIU FILIPPO    

     311461 U GIARRATANA GABRIELE    

     073950 MU MATRAXIA ANTONIO    

     191207 U MELI SANTO    

     033571 MU RESTIVO ROBERTO    

  
C10 CATANIA Catania C10 A     

     024955 MU CIAMPA MARCO CLAUDIO    

     024952 U GISSARA SALVATORE    

     024953 MU LATINI ENRICO    

     315930 U  MARCHESE GREGORIO    

  
CL3P CATANIA Catania CL3P A     

     024955 MU CIAMPA MARCO CLAUDIO    

     024952 U GISSARA SALVATORE    

     024953 MU LATINI ENRICO    

  
CLT CATANIA Catania CLT A     

     024955 MU CIAMPA MARCO CLAUDIO    

     024952 U GISSARA SALVATORE    

     024953 MU LATINI ENRICO    

  
P10 CATANIA Catania P10 B     

     155234 U  BRUNO ANTONIO    

     156328 MU CASTRUCCIO CASTRACANI MARIO    

     022419 MU DI FEDE PAOLO    

     022435 MU GEREMIA VINCENZO    

  
P10 CATANIA Catania P10 2 A     

     022394 MU ABELA ALDO    

     022411 U CATI MARIO    

     022422 MU DI PASQUALE FELICE    

     085569 U DIOLOSA` ALFIO LUCA    

     317539 U SIGARI EMILIANO    

  
P10 CATANIA Catania P10 3 B     

     022403 MU BAZZANO CLAUDIO    

     022409 U  CAMERATA MARCELLO    

     022425 U  FAMOSO AGOSTINO    

     300242 MU FUCA` PAOLO    

     022479 U SCIACCA GIUSEPPE    



  
PA CATANIA Catania PA A     

     022402 U BAUSO ROBERTO    

     155234 U  BRUNO ANTONIO    

     022425 U  FAMOSO AGOSTINO    

     022428 U  FINOCCHIARO ANTONIO    

     022887 U VECCHIO ANTONIO    

  
PA CATANIA Catania PA 2 A     

     156328 MU CASTRUCCIO CASTRACANI MARIO    

     022419 MU DI FEDE PAOLO    

     022471 MU RANERI ETTORE    

     022473 MU ROSSITTO CARLO    

     022480 U SIPALA SALVATORE    

  
PA CATANIA Catania PA 3 A     

     193152 U CASTRO ANTONINO    

     085569 U DIOLOSA` ALFIO LUCA    

     294854 U LIZIO FELICE    

     115651 MU RIZZO ANTONIO    

  
PGC CATANIA Catania PGC A     

     022402 U BAUSO ROBERTO    

     022403 MU BAZZANO CLAUDIO    

     022419 MU DI FEDE PAOLO    

     022428 U  FINOCCHIARO ANTONIO    

     022471 MU RANERI ETTORE    

  
PGC CATANIA Catania PGC 2 A     

     022394 MU ABELA ALDO    

     022425 U  FAMOSO AGOSTINO    

     022453 U  MANOLA SALVATORE    

     022473 MU ROSSITTO CARLO    

     022480 U SIPALA SALVATORE    

  
PL CATANIA Catania PL A     

     022411 U CATI MARIO    

     022422 MU DI PASQUALE FELICE    

     022453 U  MANOLA SALVATORE    

     022887 U VECCHIO ANTONIO    

  
PS CATANIA Catania PS A     

     155234 U  BRUNO ANTONIO    

     022425 U  FAMOSO AGOSTINO    

     022428 U  FINOCCHIARO ANTONIO    

     022887 U VECCHIO ANTONIO    

  
PS CATANIA Catania PS 2 A     

     022394 MU ABELA ALDO    

     193152 U CASTRO ANTONINO    

     156328 MU CASTRUCCIO CASTRACANI MARIO    

     022419 MU DI FEDE PAOLO    

     022480 U SIPALA SALVATORE    

  
PS CATANIA Catania PS 3 B     

     022403 MU BAZZANO CLAUDIO    

     300242 MU FUCA` PAOLO    

     022453 U  MANOLA SALVATORE    

     022471 MU RANERI ETTORE    

     022473 MU ROSSITTO CARLO    



  
C10 CENTURIPE Centuripe C10 A     

     180776 U AMATO NICOLO`    

     022455 D  MARCHESE MARIA ASSUNTA    

     106582 D MARIN SONIA    

     250518 U RAGUSA ORAZIO    

     261916 U SOLA DIEGO    

  
CL3P CENTURIPE Centuripe CL3 P A     

     180776 U AMATO NICOLO`    

     022455 D  MARCHESE MARIA ASSUNTA    

     106582 D MARIN SONIA    

     250518 U RAGUSA ORAZIO    

     261916 U SOLA DIEGO    

  
CLT CENTURIPE Centuripe CLT A     

     180776 U AMATO NICOLO`    

     022455 D  MARCHESE MARIA ASSUNTA    

     106582 D MARIN SONIA    

     250518 U RAGUSA ORAZIO    

     261916 U SOLA DIEGO    

  
P10 CENTURIPE Centuripe 1 A     

     022398 MU AMORE ANTONINO    

     158235 U ARCIDIACONO DOMENICO    

     022433 MU GAMBINO GINO    

     022448 U LEONE ANGELO    

     070956 U RICCA ANDREA    

  
P10 CENTURIPE Centuripe 2 B     

     037601 D CANNISTRACI DOMENICA    

     270249 MU INTRAGUGLIELMO VINCENZO    

     158236 U RICCA GIUSEPPE    

     034193 D SCHILIRO FRANCESCA ENRICA    

     131671 D SINDONA ALEXANDRA    

  
P10 CENTURIPE Centuripe 3 B     

     022443 MU JUVARA GIUSEPPE    

     270247 JU JUVARA VINCENZO    

     095206 U ORIFICI SIGNORINO    

     034196 MU SCHILIRO` VINCENZO    

     022484 D TERRANOVA ADELE    

  
PL CENTURIPE Centuripe PL A     

     022398 MU AMORE ANTONINO    

     158235 U ARCIDIACONO DOMENICO    

     022433 MU GAMBINO GINO    

     022448 U LEONE ANGELO    

     158236 U RICCA GIUSEPPE    

  
PS CENTURIPE Centuripe PS A     

     022398 MU AMORE ANTONINO    

     022433 MU GAMBINO GINO    

     095206 U ORIFICI SIGNORINO    

     070956 U RICCA ANDREA    

     158236 U RICCA GIUSEPPE    

  
P10 MAZARA DEL VALLO Mazara P10 B     

     146110 U ARTALE ANTONINO    

     315520 U BADALUCCO ANTONINO    



     046571 U FERRARO SALVATORE GIUSEPPE    

     107290 MU PATTI GIUSEPPE    

     160689 MU SCIACCA GIUSEPPE    

  
PS MAZARA DEL VALLO Mazara PS B     

     146110 U ARTALE ANTONINO    

     315520 U BADALUCCO ANTONINO    

     046571 U FERRARO SALVATORE GIUSEPPE    

     107290 MU PATTI GIUSEPPE    

     160689 MU SCIACCA GIUSEPPE    

  
P10 MESSINA Grifone B     

     321308 U GHIRLANDA SEBASTIANO    

     067492 U GIUFFRIDA DOMENICO    

     320263 U MONTEFORTE VINCENZO    

     023179 MU PALILLO FRANCESCO    

     336420 U SAUTA VINCENZO    

  
P10 MESSINA Mata B     

     074129 U FAILLA ENRICO    

     277519 U GIORDANO SEBASTIANO    

     109527 MU PELLICANE SILVESTRO    

     121288 MU VINCI AUGUSTO    

  
PS MESSINA Morgana B     

     074129 U FAILLA ENRICO    

     277519 U GIORDANO SEBASTIANO    

     320263 U MONTEFORTE VINCENZO    

     023179 MU PALILLO FRANCESCO    

     121288 MU VINCI AUGUSTO    

  
PS MESSINA Orione A     

     321308 U GHIRLANDA SEBASTIANO    

     067492 U GIUFFRIDA DOMENICO    

     182565 U MAZZARA FEDERICO    

     109527 MU PELLICANE SILVESTRO    

     336420 U SAUTA VINCENZO    

  
P10 MILAZZO Milazzo 1 A     

     277713 JD CAPILLI GABRIELLA    

     067495 MU ISGRO` GIOACCHINO    

     023135 U OCERA FRANCESCO    

     023151 MU SPANO` DOMENICO    

     022483 U SQUILLACI GIOVANNI    

  
P10 MILAZZO Milazzo 2 A     

     096705 U CUNDRO` GIUSEPPE    

     159334 JU LA ROSA SILVIO    

     023140 D RECUPERO BARBARA    

     023141 U RECUPERO MARIO    

     163386 MU SCIACCA FRANCESCO    

  
P10 MILAZZO Milazzo 3 B     

     158057 MU FURNARI ANTONINO FELICE    

     309424 U GITTO SAVERIO    

     277712 MD RAO NUNZIATA EMILIA    

     079124 MU STURNIOLO ORAZIO GIUSEPPE    

  
PGC MILAZZO Milazzo PGC A     

     096705 U CUNDRO` GIUSEPPE    



     067495 MU ISGRO` GIOACCHINO    

     022444 MU LA ROSA ANTONINO    

     023151 MU SPANO` DOMENICO    

     022483 U SQUILLACI GIOVANNI    

  
PL MILAZZO Milazzo PL A     

     067495 MU ISGRO` GIOACCHINO    

     022444 MU LA ROSA ANTONINO    

     023141 U RECUPERO MARIO    

     023151 MU SPANO` DOMENICO    

     022483 U SQUILLACI GIOVANNI    

  
PS MILAZZO Milazzo PS B     

     096705 U CUNDRO` GIUSEPPE    

     022444 MU LA ROSA ANTONINO    

     023127 U  MALFI MARCELLO    

     023151 MU SPANO` DOMENICO    

     295588 U TORRE ROCCO MARIA    

  
P10 RAGUSA Ragusa P10 A     

     283162 JU ANGILETTI SIMONE    

     283163 JU BAGLIERI ALEX    

     254643 U BATTAGLIA CARLO    

     254605 U CUTRERA FLORIANO    

     110862 U ROSSO GIOVANNI    

  
P10 TRAPANI Trapani P10 A A     

     159106 U D`ALESSANDRO VITO    

     304329 U MANZO ROBERTO NATALE    

     026511 U RAPISARDI RINO    

     026512 U RAPISARDI VITTORIO    

     026517 U TARANTINO VINCENZO    

  
P10 TRAPANI Trapani P10 B B     

     272258 MU MARRA GAETANO    

     283101 U MILORO MAURO    

     137714 U MINAUDO GIOVANNI    

     331095 JD RAPISARDI YLENIA    

     026516 MU SPEZIA NATALE    

  
PL TRAPANI Trapani PL A     

     159106 U D`ALESSANDRO VITO    

     026511 U RAPISARDI RINO    

     026512 U RAPISARDI VITTORIO    

     026516 MU SPEZIA NATALE    

     026517 U TARANTINO VINCENZO   

 


